Shareholding Pattern

BETALA GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.

Quarter Ending : December 2010
Scrip Code : 531530 Date End : 31 Dec 2010

Date Begin : 01 Oct 2010
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Partly paid-up shares partly paid- - éid— no. of shares of

up shares partly p the company

up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total

As a % of | no. of shares of
No. of total no. of the company

Outstanding convertible securities outstanding| outstanding | assuming full
securities | convertible | conversion of

securities the convertible

securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total
no. of shares of

As a % of
No. of the company
Warrants total no. of ;
warrant assuming full
warrants .
conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and 0

convertible securities

Total Total No. of Shares
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(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Venture Capital Funds
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)
(C) Shares held by Custodians and

against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

1 118,600
1 118,600
1 118,600
1 50
1 50
72 129,263

1,433 663,715

17 451,594
8 11,778
7 11,509
1 269

1,530 1,256,350

1,531 1,256,400

1,532 1,375,000

1,532 1,375,000

118,600

118,600

118,600

50

50

128,788

577,604

451,594

11,778

11,509

269

1,169,764

1,169,814

1,288,414

1,288,414

8.63

8.63

8.63

9.40

48.27

32.84

0.86

0.84

0.02

91.37

91.37

100.00

shares Total
No. of
Shares

8.63 = =

8.63 = =

8.63 - -

9.40 = =

48.27 - -

32.84 - -

0.86 = =

0.84 - -

0.02 - -

91.37 - -

91.37 = =

100.00 - -

100.00 - -



BETALA GLOBAL SECURITIESLTD.
Scrip Code : 531530

Quarter ending : December 2010

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and

Promoter Group”

Details of Shares

held Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Name of the

No.. Shareholder

As a %
As a % of total
As a % of As a grand total |[Number of|number of
Shares| grand total percentage (A)+(B)+(C) | warrants | warrants
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub- held of the
clause (I)(a) same
class
Roop Chand
I Fe 118,600 8.63 - - - -
Total 118,600 8.63 - - - -

Number of
convertible | convertible
securities

Total shares
(including
underlying

IEIES
assuming
full
conversion
of warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted share

ital

Details of convertible
securities

As a % total
number of

securities of
held the same
class

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



